
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-963 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:4/13/2022 Department of Aviation

On agenda: Final action:5/25/2022

Title: Authorize (1) an increase in the construction services contract with Flatiron Constructors, Inc. to
provide additional construction services for the Reconstruction of Runway 13R-31L and Taxiway C
Phase I Project at Dallas Love Field; and (2) an increase in appropriations in an amount not to exceed
$4,994,038.70 in the 2021 AVI Commercial  Paper Fund - Not to exceed $4,994,038.70, from
$124,623,248.58 to $129,617,287.28 - Financing:  2021 AVI Commercial Paper Fund

Sponsors:

Indexes: 2

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

